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2021-2022 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

PO. Box 1090, Manhasset, New York 11030-80%0

Top 28 Schools in League--6th Grade (44 Schools)

Rank

28

School
NYC Lab School
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Shelter Rock ES

Martha Brown Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Big Apple Academy

The Leffell School

SAR Academy

Yeshivah of Flatbush

Ardsley Middle School

Park East Day School

Grace Church School

Russell Sage JHS 190
Suffern Middle School

Van Antwerp MS

The Chapin School

Iroquois Middle School
Munsey Park ES

Trinity School

Poly Prep CDS

Academy of St. Joseph

The Geneva School of Manhattan
Great Neck North MS

Port Jefferson MS

Spence School

Lansing Middle School

Pearl River MS

Top 40 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Masua C
Benjamin L
Lexie W
Aidan H
Isabella Y
Frederik B
Evander P
JialeZ
Anna C
Connor W
Hyojo C
Ryan H
Aaron K
Pragya K
Joshua L
Oliver M
Gregory P
Constance S
Michael B
Yuri C
Emma D
William F
Layah N
Noah P
Zoe P

New York

Long Island City

Manhasset
Fairport
Fairport
Flushing
Brooklyn
Hartsdale
Riverdale
Brooklyn
Ardsley
New York
New York
Forest Hills
Suffern
Niskayuna
New York
Niskayuna
Manhasset
New York
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Great Neck
Port Jefferson
New York
Lansing
Pearl River

School
Park East Day School
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Shelter Rock ES
Suffern Middle School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Iroquois Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS
NYC Lab School
Martha Brown Middle School
The Leftell School
NYC Lab School
Shelter Rock ES
NYC Lab School
North Merrick WINGS
The Chapin School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Johanna Perrin MS
Johanna Perrin MS
Trinity School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

New York

Long Island City
Bayside
Manhasset
Suffern

New York

New York
Flushing
Niskayuna
Fairport

New York
Fairport
Hartsdale

New York
Manhasset

New York
North Merrick
New York
Forest Hills
Long Island City
Brooklyn

Long Island City
Fairport

Fairport

New York

Team Score
136
129
123
122
119
118
116
113
112
112
110
110
109
108
105
104
103
101
101
101
97
94
93
92
89
87
85
84

Score
34
32
31
30
30
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



19
19
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Solomon S
Marko T
Thomas C
Liam F
Ivy G
lanJ
Michal K
Serine L
Jarvis M
Riya M
Alexander P
Alex P
Nikko P
Anika S
Cynthia Y

Yeshivah of Flatbush

Grace Church School

Martha Brown Middle School
Martha Brown Middle School
Martha Brown Middle School
NYC Lab School

The Leftell School

Ardsley Middle School

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Trinity School

Martha Brown Middle School

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
NYC Lab School

NYC Lab School

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Brooklyn
New York
Fairport
Fairport
Fairport
New York
Hartsdale
Ardsley
Long Island City
New York
Fairport
Flushing
New York
New York
Flushing

25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Albany, Erie, Ger , Jefferson, Monroe, Schenectady, Tompkins

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 122
2 Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 119
3 Van Antwerp MS Niskayuna 104
4 Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 101

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Anna C Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna 27
1 Connor W Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 27
3 Ryan H Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 26
4 Layah N Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 25
4 Noah P Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 25
Bronx, Kings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 116

2 SAR Academy Riverdale 112

2 Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn 112

4 Poly Prep CDS Brooklyn 97

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Emma D Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn 25
1 Solomon S Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn 25
3 Shlomo Z Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn 22
4 Arhan S Poly Prep CDS Brooklyn 21
4 Leonardo Y Poly Prep CDS Brooklyn 21

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

School

Shelter Rock ES
Munsey Park ES
Great Neck North MS
Port Jefferson MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

B L R

New York

Student
Aidan H
Joshua L
Gregory P
Sophia F
Brandon L

Top Schools in Region

Rank

O S R S B

School

NYC Lab School
Park East Day School
Grace Church School
The Chapin School

Top Students in Region

Rank

BN S L S A

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Masua C
Frederik B
Evander P
Hyojo C
Pragya K
Oliver M
Constance S

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Manhasset
Manhasset
Great Neck
Port Jefferson

School

Shelter Rock ES
Shelter Rock ES

North Merrick WINGS
Shelter Rock ES

Great Neck North MS

New York
New York
New York
New York

School

Park East Day School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School
The Chapin School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Manhasset
Manhasset

Town

North Merrick

Manhasset
Great Neck

Town

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

Town

Team Score

123
101
92
89

Score
30

26

26

23

23

Team Score

136
110
109
103

Score
34
29
29
26
26
26
26



Putnam, Rockland, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

School

The Leffell School
Ardsley Middle School
Suffern Middle School
Pearl River MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Student
Isabella Y
Aaron K
Michal K
Serine L

Top Schools in Region

Rank

School

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Russell Sage JHS 190

Top Students in Region

Rank

B N

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Benjamin L
Lexie W
JialeZ
Michael B
Yuri C
William F

Hartsdale
Ardsley
Suffern
Pearl River

School
Suffern Middle School
The Leftell School
The Leftell School
Ardsley Middle School

Long Island City

Flushing
Forest Hills

School
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Russell Sage JHS 190
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town Team Score
113
110
105
84
Town Score
Suffern 30
Hartsdale 26
Hartsdale 24
Ardsley 24
Town Team Score
129
118
108
Town Score
Long Island City 32
Bayside 31
Flushing 28
Forest Hills 25
Long Island City 25
Long Island City 25



Top 29 Schools in League--7th Grade (48 Schools)

Rank

29

School
NYC Lab School
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Russell Sage JHS 190
Jericho MS
Ardsley Middle School
Great Neck North MS
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Big Apple Academy
Martha Brown Middle School
The Geneva School of Manhattan
Grace Church School
Iroquois Middle School
The Leffell School
Johanna Perrin MS
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
The Chapin School
Lansing Middle School
Port Jefferson MS
Poly Prep CDS
Suffern Middle School
SAR Academy
Pearl River MS
Brooklyn Friends MS
Academy of St. Joseph
Oceanside Middle School
Trinity School
Cathedral School
Lisha Kill MS

Top 41 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Avery X
Zhaoxi C
Dylan S
Michael P
Leon W
Kevin Y
Brendan T
Dana W
JTan K
CyrusY
Ava C
Shu C
Ethan G
Vincent L
Sasha O
Ethan Y
Adam B
Gavin C
Joshua I
William L
Ethan T
Harrison A
Daniel B
Artemii M
Patrick R
Aadi T
Helen W
Oscat Z
Daniel D
Jayden K
Troye K
Vince L

New York
Flushing
Forest Hills
Jericho
Ardsley
Great Neck

Long Island City

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Fairport
New York
New York
Niskayuna
Hartsdale
Fairport
Bayside
New York
Lansing
Port Jefferson
Brooklyn
Suffern
Riverdale
Pearl River
Brooklyn
New York
Oceanside
New York
New York
Albany

School
Ardsley Middle School
Great Neck North MS
The Geneva School of Manhattan
Jericho MS
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Jericho MS
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Grace Church School
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Russell Sage JHS 190
Iroquois Middle School
NYC Lab School
Great Neck North MS
Yeshivah of Flatbush
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
The Geneva School of Manhattan
Russell Sage JHS 190
NYC Lab School
Great Neck North MS
NYC Lab School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Martha Brown Middle School
NYC Lab School
Jericho MS
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Big Apple Academy
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Russell Sage JHS 190
NYC Lab School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Town

Town
Ardsley
Great Neck
New York
Jericho
Long Island City
Jericho
New York
New York
Flushing
Flushing
New York
Flushing
Forest Hills
Niskayuna
New York
Great Neck
Brooklyn
Flushing
New York
Forest Hills
New York
Great Neck
New York
Forest Hills
Fairport
New York
Jericho
Bayside
Brooklyn
Flushing
Forest Hills
New York

Team Score
146
143
135
134
131
131
128
126
125
122
121
117
112
112
107
106
102
100
99
98
98
96
95
91
90
90
88
84
81

Score
35
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26



29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Isabel L
Isabella M
Albert S
Ethan S
ValerieR T
Rachel T
Ethan W
Wyatt W
Alex Y

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Marie Curie-MS 158Q

The Chapin School

Yeshivah of Flatbush

New Hyde Park Memorial HS
Yeshivah of Flatbush

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
NYC Lab School

NYC Lab School

[U] Unofficial Score

Bayside

New York
Brooklyn

New Hyde Park
Brooklyn
Flushing

Long Island City
New York

New York

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26



Albany, Erie, Ger

Regional Standings

, Jefferson, Monroe, Schenectady, Tompkins

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

BV I S

School

Martha Brown Middle School
Iroquois Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS

Lansing Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

N S R S

Bronx, Kings

Student
Vincent L
Patrick R
Colin P
Colin K

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

SV I S

School

Yeshivah of Flatbush
Big Apple Academy
Poly Prep CDS

SAR Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Student
Adam B
Daniel D
Albert S
ValerieR T

Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

School

Jericho MS

Great Neck North MS
Port Jefferson MS
Oceanside Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

BN SR NS RRC

Student
Zhaoxi C
Michael P
Kevin Y
Ethan Y

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Fairport
Niskayuna
Fairport
Lansing

School
Iroquois Middle School
Martha Brown Middle School
Martha Brown Middle School
Martha Brown Middle School

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Riverdale

School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Big Apple Academy
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Yeshivah of Flatbush

Jericho

Great Neck
Port Jefferson
Oceanside

School
Great Neck North MS
Jericho MS
Jericho MS
Great Neck North MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Town

Niskayuna
Fairport
Fairport
Fairport

Town

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Town

Great Neck
Jericho
Jericho
Great Neck

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

122
112
107
100

Score
29
27
25
24

Team Score

126
125
98
96

Score
28
26
26
26

Team Score

134
131
99
90

Score
34
32
32
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings
New York

Top Schools in Region

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

[U] Unofficial Score

Rank School Town Team Score
1 NYC Lab School New York 146
2 The Geneva School of Manhattan New York 121
3 Grace Church School New York 117
4 The Chapin School New York 102
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Dylan S The Geneva School of Manhattan New York 33
2 Brendan T NYC Lab School New York 31
2 Dana W NYC Lab School New York 31
4 Ava C Grace Church School New York 29
4 Sasha O NYC Lab School New York 29
Putnam, Rockland, Westchester
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 131
2 The Leffell School Hartsdale 112
3 Suffern Middle School Suffern 98
4 Pearl River MS Pearl River 95
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Avery X Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 35
2 Jason L Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 25
2 Olivia M Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 25
4 Joshua A Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 23
4 Seth B The Leffell School Hartsdale 23
4 Aarav] Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 23
4 Noah W The Leffell School Hartsdale 23



Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Russell Sage JHS 190

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q

Top Students in Region

Rank

B L

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Leon W
JTan K
CyrusY
Shu C
Ethan G

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town

Flushing

Forest Hills

Long Island City

Bayside

School Town

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School Long Island City
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

143
135
128
106

Score
32
30
30
29
29



Rank

*1

— © 0 9oL kW J

RN RN — = — = o
W N = O 0o N B NN —

24

Top 54 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*1

School

Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School Long Island City
NYC Lab School New York
Ardsley Middle School Ardsley
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS Flushing
Marie Curie-MS 158Q Bayside
Rye Country Day School Rye
Johanna Perrin MS Fairport
Manhasset MS Manhasset
Martha Brown Middle School Fairport
Suffern Middle School Suffern
Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn
Great Neck North MS Great Neck
The Leftell School Hartsdale
Poly Prep CDS Brooklyn
Van Antwerp MS Niskayuna
New Hyde Park Memorial HS New Hyde Park
SAR Academy Riverdale
Cathedral School New York
Lansing Middle School Lansing
Park East Day School New York
Grace Church School New York
Academy of St. Joseph New York

Student School
James D Ardsley Middle School
Andy J Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Jakey L The Leffell School
Michelle T Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
AjB Johanna Perrin MS
Stephen C NYC Lab School
Roy C Manhasset MS
Benjamin C Suffern Middle School
Naomi H Russell Sage JHS 190
Aayan K Ardsley Middle School
Evelyn L Russell Sage JHS 190
Valeria B Big Apple Academy
Weston B Johanna Perrin MS
Steven C Big Apple Academy
Naomi K NYC Lab School
Maya T Rye Country Day School
Jerry W Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Rachel W Russell Sage JHS 190
Elizabeth C IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Rami H Yeshivah of Flatbush
Matthew H NYC Lab School
AidenJ Great Neck North MS
Reina L Trinity School
Felix M Rye Country Day School
Harteg S Russell Sage JHS 190
Mason W Marie Curie-MS 158Q
James B NYC Lab School
Charles B Lansing Middle School
Kailyn C IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Danielle C NYC Lab School
Ariana C Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Dorian C IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Sam G Yeshivah of Flatbush
Gauri G Q300 -The 30th Ave. School
Daniel H SAR Academy
Jemma K NYC Lab School
Gabriel K NYC Lab School

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Top 24 Schools in League--8th Grade (44 Schools)

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Ardsley

Long Island City
Hartsdale

Long Island City
Fairport

New York
Manbhasset
Suffern

Forest Hills
Ardsley

Forest Hills
Brooklyn
Fairport
Brooklyn

New York

Rye

Bayside

Forest Hills
Flushing
Brooklyn

New York

Great Neck
New York

Rye

Forest Hills
Bayside

New York
Lansing
Flushing

New York

Long Island City
Flushing
Brooklyn

Long Island City
Riverdale

New York

New York

Team Score
159
157
156
154
152
151
147
147
146
146
144
143
143
136
136
135
135
129
129
120
116
114
110
103

Score
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Caroline K
Sofia K
Maya L
Michael L
Andy L
Ennya L
Kelly L
Aaron L
Emma M
Matthew N
Dalton N
Lorenzo P
Arjun R
Charles S
Porter S
JoyY
Lucas Z

NYC Lab School

Big Apple Academy

Ardsley Middle School

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
Russell Sage JHS 190

NYC Lab School

Marie Curie-MS 158Q

NYC Lab School

NYC Lab School

Martha Brown Middle School
NYC Lab School

Martha Brown Middle School
Van Antwerp MS

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
NYC Lab School

Suffern Middle School

NYC Lab School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

New York
Brooklyn
Ardsley
Flushing
Forest Hills
New York
Bayside
New York
New York
Fairport
New York
Fairport
Niskayuna
Flushing
New York
Suffern
New York

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Albany, Erie, Ger

, Jefferson, Monroe, Schenectady, Tompkins

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

BV I S

School

Johanna Perrin MS

Martha Brown Middle School
Van Antwerp MS

Lansing Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W W N -

Bronx, Kings

Student
AjB
Weston B
Charles B
Matthew N
Lorenzo P
Arjun R

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

AL

School

Big Apple Academy
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Poly Prep CDS

SAR Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

b W=~

Student
Valeria B
Steven C
Rami H
Sam G
Daniel H
Sofia K

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Fairport
Fairport
Niskayuna
Lansing

School
Johanna Perrin MS
Johanna Perrin MS
Lansing Middle School
Martha Brown Middle School
Martha Brown Middle School
Van Antwerp MS

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Riverdale

School
Big Apple Academy
Big Apple Academy
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Yeshivah of Flatbush
SAR Academy
Big Apple Academy

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town

Fairport
Fairport
Lansing
Fairport
Fairport
Niskayuna

Town

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Riverdale
Brooklyn

Town

Town

Team Score

146
144
135
116

Score
33
32
30
30
30
30

Team Score

152
143
135
129

Score
32
32
31
30
30
30



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Manhasset MS Manhasset 146

2 Great Neck North MS Great Neck 136

3 New Hyde Park Memorial HS New Hyde Park 129

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Roy C Manhasset MS Manhasset 33
2 AidenJ Great Neck North MS Great Neck 31
3 Xinzhe Y Manhasset MS Manhasset 29
3 Noah Y Great Neck North MS Great Neck 29
New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 NYC Lab School New York 156

2 Cathedral School New York 120

3 Park East Day School New York 114

4 Grace Church School New York 110

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Stephen C NYC Lab School New York 33
2 Naomi K NYC Lab School New York 32
3 Matthew H NYC Lab School New York 31
3 Reina L Trinity School New York 31

Putnam, Rockland, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 154
2 Rye Country Day School Rye 147
3 Suffern Middle School Suffern 143
4 The Leffell School Hartsdale 136

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 James D Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 34
1 Jakey L The Leffell School Hartsdale 34
3 Benjamin C Suffern Middle School Suffern 33
3 Aayan K Ardsley Middle School Ardsley 33

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Russell Sage JHS 190

2 Q300 -The 30th Ave. School

3 IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS
4 Marie Curie-MS 158Q

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Andy J
1 Michelle T
3 Naomi H
3 Evelyn L

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town

Forest Hills

Long Island City

Flushing

Bayside

School Town

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School Long Island City
Q300 -The 30th Ave. School Long Island City
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

159
157
151
147

Score
34
34
33
33



